Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2018
10km - Lauf - 24.07.2018 - Miinchen
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PwC 1

captainONE 1

Peak Performance Runners Club 1
Sony Music 1

BR1

Fujitsu 1

Team Justiz Miinchen 1

Sana Kliniken 1

Die Gestiefelten Muskelkater 1
Bundesamt fur Strahlenschutz 1
Formycon 1

Denkmal 1

GemP Prof. Dr. Fegg 1

Fuijitsu 2

Team Justiz Miinchen 2

BR 2

Goethe lauft 1

Uber Moms Runners 1

FC Deutsche Post 1

Fujitsu 1

LDBV 1

HSG Miinchen 1

everskill 1

TT Runner 1

PwC 1

Schaltbau 1

Peak Performance Runners Club 1
NXP Sports Club Munich 1
Sony Music 1

Bauinnung Miinchen 1

Fuijitsu 2

Sana Kliniken 1
Haubentaucher 1

PwC 2

Pfandbriefbank 1

SugarCRM 1

Hochschule Miinchen 1

Team Justiz Miinchen 1
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Dotterweich Sabrina
Hugo Andrea
Forschner Melanie
Szappanos Nikolett
Bardeleben Ingrid Betania
Di Minica Miriam
Heidrich Johanna
Schreiner Isabel
Hackenberg Nicole
Zvereva Alexandra
Hombach Juliane
Gattinger Alexa

Sonja Methner
Neunhofer Anne-Cathrin
BORST Lisa-Marie
Spies Christine

Fritsch Eva

Santos Santa Rosa Cristiane

Jakob Christian
Hohenadl Tom
Ehmer Andor
Murr Alex
Schneck Benjamin
Traugott Johannes
Haslanger Patrick
Deuringer Thomas
Unterberger Andreas
Lehmann Mark
Taylor Carl
Képpen Philipp
Kélblin Stefan
Kauntz Uwe
Kneiss Enrico
Gut Moritz

Koch Daniel
Serrazina André
Felbinger Giinter

Ruhland Klaus

00:45:52
00:45:40
00:45:12
00:51:38
00:49:55
00:48:08
00:52:41
00:47:33
00:50:39
00:53:48
00:55:37
00:54:14
00:57:18
00:59:21
00:57:28
00:58:58
01:00:22
01:02:41
00:36:52
00:37:08
00:40:39
00:39:25
00:34:31
00:40:18
00:41:45
00:36:33
00:44:30
00:42:53
00:43:09
00:40:22
00:46:00
00:45:11
00:44:54
00:47:17
00:44:11
00:42:10
00:43:10

00:44:09

Stecker Marina
Perseis Brigitte
Kuloglu Alev
Pogarell Nina
Weber Susanne
Nétscher Lisa
Prantl Nina

Biolik Nicole

Widl Daniela
Pattantyds-Abraham Margit
Hiibner Katharina
Windsheimer Miriam
Zehentbauer Veronika
Carstea loana
Hofmann Anja

Muth Sandra
Maiwald Stephanie
Khurana Nidhi
Lechner Thomas
Loderer Johann
Guttler Martin

Hopfe Tino

Candela Boti Marcos
Stawski Klaudiusz
Wieland Philip
Unterreithmeier Christian
- Stefan

Shen Xianghua
Nothdurft Christoph
Posselt Sebastian
Weiser Ronny
Rosenstock Michael
Baumgartel Stefan
Schuster Daniel
Quentin Jorg

Cole Amara

Fischer Benjamin

Eisenhuth Gregor
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00:49:37 Viehbeck Christine 00:52:29 Kolmar Mirjam 00:55:09 03:23:07
00:51:44 Moser Nicole 00:54:47 Sanina Anna 00:54:58 03:27:09
00:48:59 Hodel Katrin 00:52:08 Wu Killy 01:03:38 03:29:57
00:51:53 Oberjat Monika 00:51:54 Kinzelmann Sandra 00:55:06 03:30:31
00:53:28 Lohr Andrea 00:53:36 Hackner Alana 00:57:25 03:34:24
00:53:38 Spindler Sabine 00:57:01 Harscher Isabella 00:59:15 03:38:02
00:54:41 Boser Franca 00:56:42 Sauter Victoria 00:57:18 03:41:22
00:48:49 Ebenkofler Sabine 00:51:47 Lienshoft Jana 01:14:14 03:42:23
00:56:33 Ziegler Tanja 00:58:22 Meier Angelika 00:58:26 03:44:00
00:56:12 Pélzl-Viol Christiane 01:01:01 Baginski Kathrin 01:01:07 03:52:08
00:58:46 Unseld Lisa 01:00:00 Posch Beate 01:00:32 03:54:55
00:58:18 Gasteiger Stephanie 01:00:37 Thalguter Nadia 01:05:50 03:58:59
00:57:50 Honen Katrin 01:00:14 Bradke Michaela 01:07:08 04:02:30
01:01:44 Schwarz Katharina 01:01:54 Schénroth Lara 01:02:01 04:05:00
00:57:48 Karl Claudia 01:00:56 Tilmann Gabriele 01:09:24 04:05:36
01:01:43 Nitschke Manuela 01:01:48 Griebl Michaela 01:04:10 04:06:39
01:02:55 Hofler Franziska 01:03:36 Jocher Lisa 01:03:49 04:10:42
01:08:06 Neumann Astrid 01:19:59 Doerr Chrisandra 01:20:01 04:50:47
00:39:05 Sack Jurgen 00:39:20 Wucher Edmund 00:40:05 02:35:22
00:43:54 Zollner Benno 00:44:27 Schmidt Wolfgang 00:44:45 02:50:14
00:41:14 Huber Stefan 00:44:07 Lorenz Hartmut 00:46:17 02:52:17
00:42:40 Link Andy 00:43:55 Hopfe Maxi 00:46:45 02:52:45
00:42:19 Voigt Cordt 00:48:29 Stetter Tobias 00:48:29 02:53:48
00:41:36 Kohler Jan 00:45:25 Stolz Ralf 00:46:41 02:54:00
00:41:57 Petzold Kenny 00:43:55 Ittner Patrick 00:46:41 02:54:18
00:40:22 Beckmann Dieter 00:48:31 Hobelsberger Christoph 00:49:23 02:54:49
00:45:14 Wiesenbauer Andreas 00:45:28 Fraitzl Hannes 00:46:34 03:01:46
00:44:49 Luft Stefan 00:47:33 Khade Ajinkya 00:49:55 03:05:10
00:45:12 Kilian Hanno 00:48:40 Briick Rainer 00:49:42 03:06:43
00:46:57 Lachner Reinhard 00:49:08 Sachs Heiko 00:51:26 03:07:53
00:47:15 - - 00:47:32 Leisner Stefan 00:47:33 03:08:20
00:46:43 Lutsch Bernd 00:49:12 Fellner Matthias 00:49:37 03:10:43
00:45:44 Korte Ewald 00:49:27 Suttner Oliver 00:50:39 03:10:44
00:47:37 Brandl Johannes 00:48:03 Maas Stephan 00:48:07 03:11:04
00:46:43 Baumhauer David 00:48:19 Bleiberg Daniel 00:52:18 03:11:31
00:48:14 Bleyh Nicolas 00:49:33 Bondino Sigismondo 00:52:36 03:12:33
00:49:42 Heblinski Jorg 00:49:43 Engel Michael 00:51:54 03:14:29
00:45:57 Heim Marco 00:51:59 Eckel Phillip 00:52:42 03:14:47
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TT Runner 2

Goethe lauft 1

optile 1

Formycon 1

Schaltbau 2

Fuijitsu 3

PwC 3

Kafer 1

IG Runners 1

Arzte der Welte.V. 1
TSV 1860 Miinchen e.V. 1
HSG Miinchen 2

BR1

Schongaues Raketen 1
Sony Music 2

LDBV 2

Rail Power Runners! 1
Team commercetools 1
Yamaichi 1
Scheckinger 1
Rennkuckuck 1
Denkmal 1

Schaltbau 3

Sana Kliniken 2
Perceptron 1

NXP Sports Club Munich 2
Fuijitsu 4

captainONE 1

Escrypt 1

Mercer 1

PWC 4

Bauinnung Miinchen 2
TT Runner 3

EVO1

Fuijitsu 5

BR 2

Kéfer 2

Formycon 2
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Tartivel Antoine
Mazza Bruno

Sela Tal

Kuhn Martin
Giissgen Wolfgang
Aigner Stephan
von Schmeling-Diringshofen Daniel
Korfgen Dawin
Fillebéck Andreas
Schwick Peter
Fersch Georg
Viertler Stefan
Hafner Martin
Neumaier Alexander
Willersinn Uwe
Hartmann Frank
Dochtermann Hans
Tran Lam
Schuster Matthias
Scheckinger Stefan
Vogl Markus
Kollmann Tassilo
Barth Stefan
Rortgen Christoph
Cheikhi Younes
Gebert Marc

Gilles Peter
Taucher Tobias
Bruckner Jan
Weber Christian
Clements Mark
Mdller jun. Martin
Gaetano Francesco
Schellenberg Michael
Schuster Ralf
Rudnitzki Chris
Hanisch Christoph

Glombitza Stefan

00:47:17
00:47:46
00:37:33
00:47:24
00:49:53
00:49:23
00:48:11
00:44:02
00:46:16
00:44:42
00:43:59
00:47:25
00:49:12
00:44:29
00:49:47
00:46:53
00:43:54
00:49:06
00:43:02
00:50:48
00:45:40
00:48:13
00:51:35
00:51:25
00:48:34
00:51:15
00:52:52
00:47:58
00:46:12
00:47:38
00:54.:24
00:52:56
00:51:36
00:56:46
00:56:38
00:56:40
00:56:46

00:55:25

Janousek Martin
Wallraff Bernd
Schott Julian
Busslehner Peter
Steinacker Florian
Zankov Emil
Kutschera Hans-Joerg
Springer Enrico
Miiller Tobias
Lauber Lukas
Faiss Harry
Sautter Rudi
Jansch Gerhard
Lotz Sebastian
Kubran Jan
Kaser Bernhard
Schmidt Joachim
Massoud Hesham
Kanai Seiichi
Scheckinger Alexander
Rodler Christoph
Seewald Bjorn
Rothe Uwe
Michels Henning
Sam Gelletly
Gotzenberger Wolfgang
Mayer Georg
MuBbach Dominic
Irmscher Thomas
Graf Nicolas
Spath Ecki

Sixt Roman
Ameres Gerald
Sahin Furkan
Stetter Martin
Akakpo Jonathan
Basarin Willy Baris

Kull' Daniel K.
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00:48:46 Prinoth Dirk 00:48:54 Schaider Florian 00:50:05 03:15:02
00:49:25 Ebert Jonas 00:49:28 Vétter Sebastian 00:50:07 03:16:46
00:48:35 Caetano Lonardo 00:51:26 Soares Norberto 00:59:14 03:16:48
00:47:25 Combé Nicolas 00:48:56 Schalkowsky Pascal 00:53:15 03:17:00
00:50:43 Mayrhofer Franz 00:50:45 Hawemann Thomas 00:51:22 03:22:43
00:49:28 Rovekamp Patrick 00:51:41 Klages Bjorn 00:52:24 03:22:56
00:48:28 Henke Thomas 00:53:46 Lundbeck Lukas 00:54:09 03:24:34
00:49:42 Gottwald Peter 00:54:47 Kriiger Tommy 00:56:29 03:25:00
00:47:50 Hochloff Patrick 00:54:25 Lange Niklas 00:56:54 03:25:25
00:46:22 De Keersmaeker Francois 00:56:26 Sukopp Maximilian 00:58:15 03:25:45
00:48:07 Konschak Andreas 00:57:02 Paulik Sebastian 00:57:02 03:26:10
00:48:43 Gillessen Erwin 00:49:07 Sappel Christoph 01:01:15 03:26:30
00:49:38 Backhaus Johannes 00:53:26 Schmal Michael 00:54:25 03:26:41
00:47:36 Bauer Roman 00:57:18 Kogel Markus 00:57:19 03:26:42
00:51:00 Weinrauch Luca 00:52:36 Haensel Yannick 00:53:36 03:26:59
00:49:16 Huth Christian 00:52:54 SiBR Thomas 00:59:24 03:28:27
00:49:41 Godek Marcin 00:57:34 Macheleid David 00:58:27 03:29:36
00:51:03 Rudl Andreas 00:52:25 Muckel Tobias 00:58:33 03:31:07
00:50:48 Pannagl Andreas 00:54:59 Resch Anton 01:02:39 03:31:28
00:52:18 Forg Lars 00:52:28 Meier Lennart 00:56:21 03:31:55
00:50:04 Kirchner Harry 00:57:13 Scharl Hans 01:00:02 03:32:59
00:52:28 Kéhler Clemens 00:53:18 Ahlbach Peer 00:59:59 03:33:58
00:52:31 Geschke Martin 00:54:24 Blattner Klaus 00:56:09 03:34:39
00:51:32 Meyer Stefan 00:55:40 von Cossel Gebhard 00:56:48 03:35:25
00:53:42 Dimpfl Karl-Heinz 00:56:44 Asmus Bjorn 00:56:44 03:35:44
00:53:33 Concer Nicola 00:54:12 Miiller Marcus 00:56:50 03:35:50
00:53:34 Heilmaier Stephan 00:54:59 Hahn Dietmar 00:55:34 03:36:59
00:52:09 Schmidt David 00:52:46 Kahle Sebastian 01:07:11 03:40:04
00:53:31 Pritschet Matthias 00:54:50 Wolf Marko 01:06:15 03:40:48
00:50:17 Stechele Martin 00:55:25 Pearce Graham 01:07:47 03:41:07
00:54:27 Dierolf Andreas 00:54:38 Tolzmann Soren 00:58:30 03:41:59
00:56:37 Sander Jurgen 00:56:39 Beck Andreas 00:58:17 03:44:29
00:55:16 Gotzer Stephan 00:58:36 Lubbe André 01:00:19 03:45:47
00:56:50 Lex Markus 00:57:19 Schleicher Roland 00:57:49 03:48:44
00:56:41 Werner Steffen 00:57:48 Frejek Peter 00:57:54 03:49:01
00:56:46 Rack Hendrik 00:58:09 Brautigam Hannes 00:58:59 03:50:34
00:58:48 Schlegel Johannes 00:59:12 Utz Christian 00:59:24 03:54:10
00:56:53 Schneider Marius-Benjamin 01:02:18 Wurzenberger Xaver 01:03:18 03:57:54
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NXP Sports Club Munich 3
Fuijitsu 6

EVO 2

Schaltbau 4

Fuijitsu 7

Team Fire 1

PwC 1

Fujitsu 1

Peak Performance Runners Club 1
Sana Kliniken 1

everskill 1

LDBV 1

Sony Music 1

Laufteam Proteros 1
Mercer 1

Team Justiz Miinchen 1
captainONE 1

PwC 2

Arzte der Welte.V. 1
BR1

TSV 1860 Miinchen e.V. 1
MRRC Miinchen 1

Sony Music 2

Fuijitsu 2

SugarCRM 1

Kéfer 1

Peak Performance Runners Club 2
Formycon 1

Macromedia / GGEG 1
K3Run1

Denkmal 1

Fuijitsu 3

PwC 3

Rennkuckuck 1
Hochschule Miinchen 1
Pfandbriefbank 1

Team Justiz Miinchen 2

BR 2
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Straub Stefan
Koller Stefan
Maierhofer Patrick
Demin Rene
Balke Lars
Nouguier Michel
Haslanger Patrick
Hohenadl Tom
Unterberger Andreas
Kauntz Uwe
Schneck Benjamin
Ehmer Andor
Taylor Carl

Krapp Stephan
Weber Christian
Ruhland Klaus
Hugo Andrea
Petzold Kenny
Schwick Peter
Hafner Martin
Fersch Georg
Rottmann Michael
Kilian Hanno
Zollner Benno
Serrazina André
Korfgen Dawin
Wiesenbauer Andreas
Kuhn Martin
Leuthner Prof. Michael
Kolb Angela
Kollmann Tassilo
Kalblin Stefan
Gut Moritz

Vogl Markus
Felbinger Guinter
Koch Daniel
Heim Marco

Backhaus Johannes

00:57:39
01:00:29
00:57:50
00:56:09
01:05:16
00:36:44
00:41:45
00:37:08
00:44:30
00:45:11
00:34:31
00:40:39
00:43:09
00:39:49
00:47:38
00:44:09
00:45:40
00:43:55
00:44:42
00:49:12
00:43:59
00:41:54
00:48:40
00:44:27
00:42:10
00:44:02
00:45:28
00:47:24
00:45:48
00:49:51
00:48:13
00:46:00
00:47:17
00:45:40
00:43:10
00:44:11
00:51:59

00:53:26

Simon Dominik
Vetter Johannes
Stampfer Martin
Spring Christoph
Kramer Michael
Miller Felizitas
Wieland Philip
Loderer Johann
Forschner Melanie
Rosenstock Michael
Candela Boti Marcos
Gdttler Martin
Nothdurft Christoph
Kiefersauer Reiner
Schneider Nalah
Eisenhuth Gregor
Taucher Tobias
Ittner Patrick
Lauber Lukas
Jansch Gerhard
Faiss Harry
Fischbach Jaqueline
Briick Rainer
Schmidt Wolfgang
Cole Amara
Springer Enrico
Fraitzl Hannes
Busslehner Peter
Prasser Yuliya
Bauer Markus
Seewald Bjorn
Weiser Ronny
Schuster Daniel
Rodler Christoph
Fischer Benjamin
Quentin Jorg

Eckel Phillip

Lohr Andrea
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00:57:54 Ghazinour Akbar 01:02:28 Schyma Jochen 01:02:59 04:01:00
01:01:47 Bohm Mark 01:02:00 Ebken Sebastian 01:02:02 04:06:18
01:04:02 Bugl Siegfried 01:04:03 Klein Sebastian 01:04:34 04:10:29
00:56:22 Goettl Stephan 00:59:51 Uhrich Reinhard 01:18:19 04:10:41
01:05:37 Augustin Richard 01:08:06 Notz Martin 01:08:31 04:27:30
00:40:23 Miiller Ester 00:42:00 Jakob Benedikt 00:45:42 02:44:49
00:41:57 Dotterweich Sabrina 00:45:52 Stecker Marina 00:49:37 02:59:11
00:43:54 Di Minica Miriam 00:48:08 Naétscher Lisa 00:53:38 03:02:48
00:45:12 - Stefan 00:45:14 Kuloglu Alev 00:48:59 03:03:55
00:46:43 Schreiner Isabel 00:47:33 Biolik Nicole 00:48:49 03:08:16
00:42:19 Turlea Catalina 00:55:52 Linden Carlotta 00:56:43 03:09:25
00:41:14 Weinberger-Battis Hildegard 00:53:30 Hellriegel Janet 00:55:57 03:11:20
00:45:12 Szappanos Nikolett 00:51:38 Pogarell Nina 00:51:53 03:11:52
00:47:33 Schulze Andrea 00:52:57 Donat Claire 00:55:55 03:16:14
00:48:42 Patajoki Ulla 00:50:04 Graf Nicolas 00:50:17 03:16:41
00:45:57 Heidrich Johanna 00:52:41 Prantl Nina 00:54:41 03:17:28
00:47:58 Perseis Brigitte 00:51:44 MuBbach Dominic 00:52:09 03:17:31
00:46:41 Viehbeck Christine 00:52:29 Kolmar Mirjam 00:55:09 03:18:14
00:46:22 Janssen-Yousaf Mariam 00:53:49 Ruske Sabine 00:56:47 03:21:40
00:49:38 Bardeleben Ingrid Betania 00:49:55 Weber Susanne 00:53:28 03:22:13
00:48:07 Mauterer Hella 00:55:06 Seidl Linda 00:55:10 03:22:22
00:45:31 Laaser Hans 00:57:29 schubach veronika 00:58:53 03:23:47
00:49:42 Oberjat Monika 00:51:54 Kinzelmann Sandra 00:55:06 03:25:22
00:44:45 Spindler Sabine 00:57:01 Harscher Isabella 00:59:15 03:25:28
00:48:14 Gheorghe Cristina 00:57:13 O'Brien Erin 00:58:54 03:26:31
00:49:42 Kéfer Clarissa 00:54:42 Danzer Claudia 00:58:38 03:27:04
00:46:34 Hodel Katrin 00:52:08 Wu Killy 01:03:38 03:27:48
00:47:25 Hombach Juliane 00:55:37 Hibner Katharina 00:58:46 03:29:12
00:53:23 Frohlich Marco 00:54:27 Kloss Stefanie 00:58:56 03:32:34
00:49:52 Weber Ines 00:56:44 Bogl Roland 00:56:44 03:33:11
00:52:28 Gattinger Alexa 00:54:14 Windsheimer Miriam 00:58:18 03:33:13
00:47:15 Neunhéfer Anne-Cathrin 00:59:21 Carstea loana 01:01:44 03:34:20
00:47:37 Wulf Laila 00:58:44 Daschner Annette Maria 01:00:49 03:34:27
00:50:04 Nieder Gerlinde 00:59:05 Poeschl Nicole 01:01:40 03:36:29
00:49:42 Blazek Kaija 00:57:13 Daugelaviciute Reda 01:07:07 03:37:12
00:46:43 Strobel Corinna 01:00:28 Meixner Sarah 01:06:20 03:37:42
00:52:42 Boser Franca 00:56:42 Sauter Victoria 00:57:18 03:38:41
00:53:36 Schmal Michael 00:54:25 Hackner Alana 00:57:25 03:38:52
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GSK Stockmann 1
Fuijitsu 4

Goethe lauft 1
Formycon 2

Latham & Watkins 1
Opendi 1

Sana Kliniken 2
Team Justiz Miinchen 3
Sony Music 3
Goethe lauft 2
Scheckinger 1
kiecom 1
captainONE 2
Goethe lauft 3
StMAS 1

BR3

Formycon 3
Denkmal 2

BR 4

Denkmal 3

O 0 60 0 0 60 60 0 60 606 60 0 0 606 60 0 0 6 0 0

Gerstmayr Moritz
Mazza Bruno
Combé Nicolas

N. N.

Kéllmann Volker
Lutsch Bernd
Baumann Fank
Willersinn Uwe
Ebert Jonas
Scheckinger Stefan
Heuberger Sebastian
Schmidt David
Doberauer Conrad
Spath Philipp
Rudnitzki Chris
Glombitza Stefan
Kéhler Clemens
Rack Hendrik

Sommer Sebastian

00:51:42

00:47:32

00:47:46

00:48:56

00:47:31

00:45:35

00:49:12

00:54:15

00:49:47

00:49:28

00:50:48

00:51:25

00:52:46

00:50:22

00:48:43

00:56:40

00:55:25

00:53:18

00:58:09

01:00:05

Radlsbeck Susanne
Leisner Stefan
Wallraff Bernd
Schalkowsky Pascal
Nowak Sylvia
Fellner Matthias
Weinzierl Florian
Kubran Jan

Vétter Sebastian
Scheckinger Alexander
Stemmer Christoph
Moser Nicole

Trutz Tobias
Reipen Markus
Akakpo Jonathan
Kull Daniel K.
Ahlbach Peer
Brautigam Hannes

Gschwind Markus

rorne.de
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00:51:47 Geiger Andreas 00:56:11 Schmélz Lisa 00:59:18 03:38:58
00:47:33 Schwarz Katharina 01:01:54 Schénroth Lara 01:02:01 03:39:00
00:49:25 Fritsch Eva 01:00:22 Maiwald Stephanie 01:02:55 03:40:28
00:53:15 Unseld Lisa 01:00:00 Posch Beate 01:00:32 03:42:43
00:47:43 Pfeiffer Marc 01:01:05 Bogner Lena 01:07:31 03:43:50
00:57:56 Stang Anna 00:58:16 Korner Marta 01:03:00 03:44:47
00:49:37 Ebenkofler Sabine 00:51:47 Lienshéft Jana 01:14:14 03:44:50
00:55:20 BORST Lisa-Marie 00:57:28 Hofmann Anja 00:57:48 03:44:51
00:51:00 Baisch Katja 00:56:06 John Stefanie 01:09:50 03:46:43
00:50:07 Hofler Franziska 01:03:36 Jocher Lisa 01:03:49 03:47:00
00:52:18 Gobel Gabriele 00:59:54 Scheckinger Susanne 01:04:33 03:47:33
00:51:26 Zehetmaier Julia 01:00:53 Furleger Simone 01:05:06 03:48:50
00:54:47 Sanina Anna 00:54:58 Kahle Sebastian 01:07:11 03:49:42
00:50:37 Strein Michaela 01:03:49 Mayer Birgit 01:07:43 03:52:31
00:50:25 Finster Sabine 00:59:30 Bartl Natalie 01:14:51 03:53:29
00:56:46 Spies Christine 00:58:58 Muth Sandra 01:01:43 03:54:07
00:56:53 Radmann Pia 01:02:36 Adam Nadine 01:02:43 03:57:37
00:59:59 Gasteiger Stephanie 01:00:37 Thalguter Nadia 01:05:50 03:59:44
00:58:59 Nitschke Manuela 01:01:48 Griebl Michaela 01:04:10 04:03:06
01:01:03 Ongyerth Gabi 01:05:55 Gronninger Imogen 01:07:53 04:14:56
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